Расписание уроков
	
	
	11а
	11б
	11в

	пн
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Англ язык
Англ язык
Нем/фран язык
Русский язык
Русский язык
Алгебра
Геометрия
	Нем/фран язык
ОБЖ
Алгебра
Алгебра
История
История
	ОБЖ
Нем/фран язык
История
История
Алгебра
Физкультура
Физкультура

	вт
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	Обществознание
Обществознание
Нем/фран.язык
Англ язык
Англ язык
Литература
Литература
	Нем/фран.язык
Информатика
Обществозщнаие
Обществознание
Русский язык
Английский язык
Английский язык
	Информатика
Нем/фран.язык
География
Алгебра
Геометрия
Литература
Литература

	ср
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	История
История
ОБЖ
Литература
Алгебра
Геометрия
Литература
	Алгебра
Геометрия
Английский язык
Английский язык
Литература
Литература
Физкультура (7, 8)
	Английский язык
Английский язык
Алгебра
Геометрия
Обществознание
Обществознание


	чт
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
	
	
	

	пт
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
	Нет
МХК
Математика
Обществозн
Обществозн
Математика
Физкультура
физкульура
	Обществознание
Обществознание
Мхк
Математика
Математика
[bookmark: _GoBack]Химия
география
	Мхк
Англ язык
Англ язык
Химия
Физкультура
Физкультура
физкультура

	сб
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	Экономика
Информатика
биология
	Физкультура
Биология
Экономика

	Обществознание
Обществознание




